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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
12 Gauge 100 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A OPEN CHAMPION

99 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 AA OPEN RUNNER UP
99 FAULKNER, NEIL 150544 AA AA FIRST
98 STANTON-HOPE, PETER 232427 AA AA SECOND
98 WRIGHT, TJ 168484 A A FIRST
97 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA AA THIRD
97 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 A A SECOND
97 DAVIES, MARK 267312 B B FIRST
96 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A A THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION
96 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B B SECOND
96 WILSON, DEREK 138896 C C FIRST
95 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 AA
95 LEWIS, BRETT 162809 A
95 SIMMONS, RAYMOND 163184 A
95 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C C SECOND LADY CHAMPION
93 MORAN, PAUL 260781 C C THIRD
93 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C
93 GRIFFITHS, TERRY 255354 C
93 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 C
92 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B B THIRD
92 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 B
91 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B
91 WRIGHT, NICK 275540 C
90 HEWETSEN, COLIN 246655 C
90 HOWE, DAVID 270598 C
89 LACKMAKER, DAVID 131174 C
89 BRUTON, MICHAEL 156705 E E FIRST
85 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 A
83 MAGUIRE, JANET 139790 D D FIRST
76 MAGUIRE, PETER 139791 D D SECOND
75 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE 171566 E E SECOND

20 Gauge 99 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A OPEN CHAMPION VETERAN CHAMPION
99 LEWIS, BRETT 162809 B OPEN RUNNER UP
98 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA AA FIRST
98 STANTON-HOPE, PETER 232427 AA AA SECOND
98 FAULKNER, NEIL 150544 AA AA THIRD
97 FALLON, PAUL 165866 A A FIRST
97 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 A A SECOND
95 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 A A THIRD
95 GRIFFITHS, TERRY 255354 B B FIRST
95 WRIGHT, NICK 275540 B B SECOND
94 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 A
94 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B B THIRD
94 DAVIES, MARK 267312 C C FIRST
94 MORAN, PAUL 260781 D D FIRST
93 WRIGHT, TJ 168484 A
93 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B
93 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 C C SECOND
92 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B
92 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 B
91 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
90 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C C THIRD
88 SIMMONS, RAYMOND 163184 C
86 TULLETT, TINA 165827 B LADY CHAMPION
86 HOWE, DAVID 270598 C
85 BRUTON, MICHAEL 156705 D D SECOND
82 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B

28 Gauge 99 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION
97 LEWIS, BRETT 162809 B OPEN RUNNER UP
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28 Gauge 97 FALLON, PAUL 165866 A A FIRST

95 STANTON-HOPE, PETER 232427 AA AA FIRST
95 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 A A SECOND
94 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 C C FIRST
93 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A A THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION
93 WRIGHT, TJ 168484 B B FIRST
93 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B B SECOND
92 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 A
92 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B B THIRD
92 DAVIES, MARK 267312 C C SECOND
90 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B
90 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B
90 WRIGHT, NICK 275540 B
90 MORAN, PAUL 260781 C C THIRD
89 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
89 WILSON, DEREK 138896 B
88 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C LADY CHAMPION
87 GRIFFITHS, TERRY 255354 C
87 HOWE, DAVID 270598 C
87 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 D D FIRST
84 SIMMONS, RAYMOND 163184 B
84 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 D D SECOND
82 BRUTON, MICHAEL 156705 D D THIRD

410 94 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 A OPEN CHAMPION
93 LEWIS, BRETT 162809 AA OPEN RUNNER UP
93 STANTON-HOPE, PETER 232427 A A FIRST
91 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 A A SECOND
90 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 A A THIRD
90 FAULKNER, NEIL 150544 A
89 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B B FIRST
89 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 D D FIRST
88 WRIGHT, NICK 275540 B B SECOND
87 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A VETERAN CHAMPION
87 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B B THIRD
87 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 C C FIRST
87 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 D D SECOND
86 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C C SECOND LADY CHAMPION
86 THOMAS, STUART 163215 C C THIRD
86 ARICO, FRANK 164923 C
85 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B
85 MORAN, PAUL 260781 D D THIRD
83 SIMMONS, RAYMOND 163184 B
83 DAVIES, MARK 267312 C
80 BRUTON, MICHAEL 156705 D
79 HOWE, DAVID 270598 C
78 WRIGHT, TJ 168484 B
76 GRIFFITHS, TERRY 255354 C
75 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 D
70 WILSON, DEREK 138896 C

Doubles 99 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION
98 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 AA OPEN RUNNER UP
94 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 B B FIRST
93 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 A A FIRST
93 WRIGHT, TJ 168484 B B SECOND
92 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C C FIRST LADY CHAMPION
91 STANTON-HOPE, PETER 232427 A A SECOND
91 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A A THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION
90 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 A
90 DAVIES, MARK 267312 B B THIRD
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Doubles 90 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B

89 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 A
89 GRIFFITHS, TERRY 255354 B
87 HOWE, DAVID 270598 B
84 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 D D FIRST
82 WILSON, DEREK 138896 C C SECOND
81 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 C C THIRD
79 WRIGHT, NICK 275540 D D SECOND

HOA 384 STANTON-HOPE, PETER 232427 AA OPEN CHAMPION
384 LEWIS, BRETT 162809 A OPEN RUNNER UP
384 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA AA FIRST
382 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 A A FIRST
379 FALLON, PAUL 165866 B B FIRST
375 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 A A SECOND
375 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A A THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION
368 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B B SECOND
366 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B B THIRD
366 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
366 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 C C FIRST
366 DAVIES, MARK 267312 C C SECOND
364 WRIGHT, NICK 275540 B
362 WRIGHT, TJ 168484 B
362 MORAN, PAUL 260781 D D FIRST
360 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B
359 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 D D SECOND
355 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B
355 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C C THIRD LADY CHAMPION
351 GRIFFITHS, TERRY 255354 C
350 SIMMONS, RAYMOND 163184 B
344 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 C
342 HOWE, DAVID 270598 C
337 WILSON, DEREK 138896 C
336 BRUTON, MICHAEL 156705 D D THIRD

HAA 483 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AA OPEN CHAMPION
480 DORE, MICHAEL 147300 A OPEN RUNNER UP
475 STANTON-HOPE, PETER 232427 AA AA FIRST
466 TULLETT, BRIAN 163216 A A FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION
464 DERRIMAN, HOWARD 248196 A A SECOND
459 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B B FIRST
458 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B B SECOND
456 DAVIES, MARK 267312 B B THIRD
455 WRIGHT, TJ 168484 B
450 THOMAS, STUART 163215 B
447 TULLETT, TINA 165827 C C FIRST LADY CHAMPION
443 WRIGHT, NICK 275540 C C SECOND
443 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 D D FIRST
440 GRIFFITHS, TERRY 255354 B
438 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 C C THIRD
436 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B
429 HOWE, DAVID 270598 C
419 WILSON, DEREK 138896 C
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